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Title Autho Website Libby EBook
! uthor I Audiobook ooy Audiobook EBook
Book of Lost Friends, The Wingate, Lisa https://lisawingate.com/books/the-book-of-lost-friends/ Yes Yes Yes Yes
Children's Blizzard, The Benjamin, Melanie https://melaniebenjamin.com/childrens-blizzard/ No No Yes No
Circe: A Novel Miller, Madeline https://madelinemiller.com/circe/ No Yes Yes Yes
Extraordinary Life of Sam Hell, The Dugoni, Robert https://www.robertdugonibooks.com/sam-hell No No No No
https: . towles. - tl -in- -about-
Gentleman in Moscow, A Towles, Amor bs://www.amortowles.com/a-gentleman-in-moscow-abou Yes Yes Yes Yes
the-book/
Girl, Forgotten Slaughter, Karin https://www.karinslaughter.com/girl-forgotten No Yes Yes Yes
Grandma Gatewood's Walk: The Inspiring
https: .goodreads.com/book/show/18527222-grandma-
Story of the Woman Who Saved the Montgomery, Ben ps://www.g / [show/ £ No Yes Yes Yes
. . gatewood-s-walk
Appalachian Trail
Great Alone Hannah, Kristin https://kristinhannah.com/books/the-great-alone/ Yes Yes Yes Yes
https: .natashaboyd.com/the-indigo-girl-historical-
Indigo Girl, The Boyd, Natasha ps://www .V. [the-indigo-girl-hi ! Yes Yes No Yes
fiction.html
One Day in December Silver, Josie https://www.josiesilver.com/ Yes Yes Yes No
https: .authormariebenedict.com/the-only-woman-in-the
Only Woman in the Room, The Benedict, Marie s://www.au ! I / YW ! No Yes No Yes
room.html
https://lambdaliterary.org/2019/06/patsy-by-nicole-dennis-
Patsy: a Novel Dennis-Benn, Nicole ps:// I Y g/benn; /patsy-by-ni ! No Yes Yes No
https://www.harpercollins.com/products/the-sentence-louise-
Sent Th Erdrich, Loui N Y Y Y
entence, the rarich, touise erdrich?variant=39913389129762 ° es es e
Silent Patient, The Michaelides, Alex https://us.macmillan.com/books/9781250301697 Yes Yes Yes Yes
Wish You Were Here Picoult, Jodi https://www.jodipicoult.com/wish-you-were-here.html Yes Yes Yes Yes




